
Tax Unit ID: 2
Parcel #: 1330604006014000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 002 Value: 6,682

CAMA #: 133 06 0 40 06 014 00 0 00
Sec: 6 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

JACK01343
JACKSON, S LESTER

    

Owner: JACKSON, S LESTER Legal: QUINCY ST S 1/2 LOT 647-ALL 649 RICHARDS ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 352860

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 468.26 468.26 936.52

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202784822-1 11/27/2023

468.26 0.00

11/27/2023

0.00

1 468.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

468.26

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202859388-1 02/29/2024

468.26 0.00

02/29/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

468.26

0.00

0.00

**********

468.26

Kansas Secured 
Title Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 33206105            Kansas Secured Title Inc               468.26

Grand Totals 468.26 468.26 0.00 936.52

936.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/16/2026 4:59:40 AM


