

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/16/2026 4:59:40 AM

Tax Unit ID: 2**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 002**Value:** 6,682**Parcel #:** 1330604006014000**CAMA #:** 133 06 0 40 06 014 00 0 00**Sec:** 6**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

JACK01343

JACKSON, S LESTER

Owner: JACKSON, S LESTER**Legal:** QUINCY ST S 1/2 LOT 647-ALL 649 RICHARDS ADD

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
			General Taxes	468.26	468.26	936.52
2023	RL	352860	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202784822-1	11/27/2023	11/27/2023	1	468.26	0.00	0.00	468.26	Lockbox Payments Import
468.26	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	0.00	Lockbox
202859388-1	02/29/2024	02/29/2024	2	0.00	468.26	0.00	468.26	
468.26	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	0.00	Kansas Secured
Check #Name/Amnt: 33206105	Kansas Secured Title Inc			468.26				

Grand Totals		468.26	468.26	0.00	936.52
936.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00